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SANYO Electric Co. Ltd. (продолжение)

120

164

150

150

188

180

219

180

210

255

210

240

292

240

328

280

280

365

320

320

407

360

360

456

400

400

510

450

450

571

500

500

TSA-NE-12

TSA-LE-14

TSA-DE-13

TSA-NE-13

TSA-LE-21

TSA-DE-14

TSA-LE-22

TSA-NE-14

TSA-DE-21

TSA-LE-23

TSA-NE-21

TSA-DE-22

TSA-LE-24

TSA-NE-22

TSA-LE-31

TSA-DE-23

TSA-NE-23

TSA-LE-32

TSA-DE-24

TSA-NE-24

TSA-LE-41

TSA-DE-31

TSA-NE-31

TSA-LE-42

TSA-DE-32

TSA-NE-32

TSA-LE-51

TSA-DE-41

TSA-NE-41

TSA-LE-52

TSA-DE-42

TSA-NE-42

422 / -

475 / -

527 / 441

527 / -

545 / -

633 / 530

633 / -

633 / -

738 / 618

738 / -

738 / -

844 / 706

844 / -

844 / -

949 / -

985 / 824

985 / -

1055 / -

1125 / 941

1125 / -

1178 / -

1266 / 1059

1266 / -

1319 / -

1407 / 1177

1407 / -

1477 / -

1582 / 1324

1582 / -

1653 / -

1758 / 1471

1758 / -

72,6

81,6

90,7

90,7

93,7

109

109

109

127

127

127

145

145

145

163

169

169

181

194

194

203

218

218

227

242

242

254

272

272

284

302

302

1
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1
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1
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газ

газ

газ

газ

газ

газ

газ

газ

газ

газ

2785x1440x2200

3720x1295x2225

3700x1980x1960

3735x1440x2200

3820x1445x2395

3700x1980x1960

3820x1445x2395

3735x1440x2200

3950x2070x1960

4850x1445x2395

3865x1635x2250

3950x2070x1960

4850x1445x2395

3865x1635x2250

4980x1115x2645

4860x2090x1960

4885x1635x2250

4980x1115x2645

4950x2090x1960

4885x1635x2250

5060x1615x2905

4930x2280x2160

4930x1775x2390

5060x1615x2905

4930x2280x2160

4930x1775x2390

5200x1950x3230

4940x2490x2600

4940x2490x2600

5740x1950x3230

4940x2490x2600

4940x2490x2600

4400

5400

6300

5500

6500

6800

6900

5700

8000

8000

6800

8500

8500

7100

10300

9800

8400

10800

10400

8800

12500

12800

10800

13000

13500

11200

17700

15800

13200

19200

16600

13600

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

784 / -

90,7

109

127

145

169

194

218

242

272

302

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар

горячая вода

пар
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29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

29,4

523 / 523

628 / 628

733 / 733

836 / 836

977 / 977

1116 / 1116

1256 / 1256

1394 / 1394

1570 / 1570

1740 / 1740

1,9

1,7

3,1

3,1

2,8

3,1

2,8

3,1

3,1

3

3,1

3,1

3

3,1

3,8

4,2

4,2

3,8

4,2

4,2

3,8

4,2

4,2

3,8

4,2

4,2

3,8

4,2

4,2

3,8

4,2

4,2

528 / -

660 / -

792 / -

924 / -

1060 / -

1230 / -

1410 / -

1580 / -

1760 / -

1980 / -

2200 / -

31,9

36,7

42,5

49,7

56,7

63,9

71,1

79,2

88,9

99,4
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